2002 MAR 28 AM 10: 52

04-17-2002

rom PTO-1594
(Rev. 03/01) FINANCE SECTION TF
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)



3. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office

Tab settings	2057,718		
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks:	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.		
Name of conveying party(ies): Consider company Transport	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: Neoris Logistics, Inc.		
Cosite.com, Inc. Individual(s) Association	Internal Address:		
General Partnership Limited Partnership	Street Address: 13798 N.W. 4th St., Ste 300		
Corporation-State FL	City: Sunrise State: FL Zip: 33325		
Other	Individual(s) citizenship		
Additional name(a) of conveying noth/ise) attached 2 They are	Association		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? 🖵 Yes 🥸 No	General Partnership		
3. Nature of conveyance:	Limited Partnership		
Assignment	Corporation-State FL		
Security Agreement	Other		
Other	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: 📮 Yes 🎥 No		
Execution Date: 11/09/2001	(Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No		
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):			
A. Trademark Application No.(s) 78078943	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)		
Additional number(s) att	ached 🖵 Yes 🍇 No		
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:		
Name: Lott & Friedland, P.A.			

Name: Lott	& Friedland, P.A.				
Internal Address: P.O. Drawer 14-1098					
	Coral Gables, FL 33114-1098				

7. Total	fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$	
X	Enclosed	
S	Authorized to be charged to deposit account	

		,				
Street Address: 355 Alhambra Circle						
Suite 1100						
Coral Gables,	FL	33134				
City:	State:	Zip:				

40.00 00

8. Deposit account number: 12-2155

(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)

DO NOT USE THIS SPACE

9.	Sta	tement	and	sigr	nature.
----	-----	--------	-----	------	---------

To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.

Leslie J. Lott, Esq.

Name of Person Signing

Signature

3

Date

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

941;672002 PAHMED1 00000046 78018943

11 -40:481

TRADEMARK REEL: 002484 FRAME: 0720

FAX NO. 3054466191

P.3 Y. U3

NOTICE OF CHANGE OF CORPORATE NAME

On November 9, 2001 Cosite.com, Inc. filed a Change of Name Amendment with the Florida Department of State, Division of Corporations. The new name, which was duly recorded, is Neoris Logistics, Inc. This name change affects the following United States trademark applications:

UNBROWSER, application No. 76/010,621; and ACTIVETRAC, application No. 78/078,943.

THEREFORE,

The applicant hereby wishes to document and record this change.

NEORIS LOGISTICS, INC.

By: Mency Suntain Title: COO

Date: 3-14-02

RECORDED: 03/28/2002

TRADEMARK

REEL: 002484 FRAME: 0721